
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 7th December, 1931, to mid-day on the 10th December, 1931.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Poland
Germany ...
Netherlands
France ...
Switzerland
Austria
United States of America
British India
Straits Settlements
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the •
7th December, 1931, to
mid-day on the 10th
December, 1931.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
...

...

...

...

...
155,933
...

155,933

Refined, in
bars.

£
2,540

49,021
129,600
271,229

1,181,322
9,800

167,000
...
...

830

1,811,342

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
10,000
15,206
...
...
...
...
...

25,206

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...

172,414
16

...

...

...

...

...

172,430

Total of
Gold.

£
2,540

49,021
312,014
286,451

1,181,322
9,800

322,933
...
.. .

830

2,164,911

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£
...

30,850
...
2,260
...
...
...

18,523
1,779
1,924

55,336

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
...

16

...

...

...
80

96

Total of
Silver.

£
...

30,850
...
2,260

16
...
...

18,523
1,779
2,004

55,432

Total of
Gold and
cilver.

£
2,540

79,871
312,014
288,711

1,181,338
9,800

322,933
18,523

1,779
2,834

2,220,343
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
10th December, 1931.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


