AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Oustoms and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 7th December, 1931, to mid-day on the 10th December, 1931.

	Gold.					Silver.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Poland Germany Netherlands France Switzerland Austria United States of America British India Straits Settlements Other Countries	£ 155,933 	£ 2,540 49,021 129,600 271,229 1,181,322 9,800 167,000 830	£ 10,000 15,206 	£ 172,414 16 	\$ 2,540 49,021 312,014 286,451 1,181,322 9,800 322,933 830	£ 	£ 30,850 2,260 18,523 1,779 1,924	£	£ 16 	£ 2,260 16 18,523 1,779 2,004	£ 2,540 79,871 312,014 288,711 1,181,338 9,800 322,933 18,523 1,779 2,834
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 7th December, 1931, to mid-day on the 10th December, 1931.	155,933	1,811,342	25,206	172,430	2,164,911		55,336		96	55,432	2,220,343

Exported from Great Britain and Northern Ireland.

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 10th December, 1931. 8001